one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Text

County of Santa Barbara

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

Barbara

File #: 02-00841, Version: 1

Approve the Fiscal Year 2002-03 Fulfillment Budget allocations approved by the Economic Development Advisory
Committee (EDAC) as follows:

$ 3,700
9,600
1,100

40,297
3,100
29,100
3,500
1,600
106,400
55,400
9,800
5,200

Buellton Chamber of Commerce
Carpinteria Chamber of Commerce
Cuyama Valley Recreation District

Goleta Valley Chamber of Commerce
Guadalupe Chamber of Commerce
Lompoc Valley Chamber of Commerce
Los Alamos Valley Visitors Bureau

Los Olivos Business Organization

Santa Barbara Conference & Visitors Bureau
Santa Maria Valley Chamber of Commerce
Santa Ynez Valley Visitors Association
Solvang Conference & Visitors Bureau

$268,797 Total Fulfillment (Advertising) Allocations

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 4/23/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

