County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Text

File #: 02-00841, Version: 1

Approve the Fiscal Year 2002-03 Fulfillment Budget allocations approved by the Economic Development Advisory Committee (EDAC) as follows:

\$ 3,700	Buellton Chamber of Commerce
9,600	Carpinteria Chamber of Commerce
1,100	Cuyama Valley Recreation District
40,297	Goleta Valley Chamber of Commerce
3,100	Guadalupe Chamber of Commerce
29,100	Lompoc Valley Chamber of Commerce
3,500	Los Alamos Valley Visitors Bureau
1,600	Los Olivos Business Organization
106,400	Santa Barbara Conference & Visitors Bureau
55,400	Santa Maria Valley Chamber of Commerce
9,800	Santa Ynez Valley Visitors Association
5,200	Solvang Conference & Visitors Bureau

\$268,797 Total Fulfillment (Advertising) Allocations

[Enter body here.]